
NM Bane Pistol 2022 Arrangør:Løvenskiold 50m-banen

26.06.2022

Klasse Å 25m Grovpistol
1 Ekeberg Eirik Sjemmedal Bærum Pk Å 286  95  98  99 578
2 Hembre Pål Bærum Pk Å 291  95  97  93 576
3 Aas Ole-Harald Bærum Pk Å 289  91  94  96 570
4 Haugen Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Numedal SSK Å 283  99  95  93 570
5 Eknes Erik Numedal SSK Å 291  89  95  94 569
6 Magnussen Runar Sola Pk Å 280  95  94  97 566
7 Hovd Lasse Bærum Pk Å 280  94  93  98 565
8 Woll Ingar Bærum Pk Å 287  95  90  93 565
9 Heltne Kjell Jomar Florø Pk Å 284  96  92  92 564

10 Hembre Ludvik Czternasty Bærum Pk Å 284  96  94  89 563
11 Myrhaug Jan Arild Trondhjems Pk Å 283  93  92  93 561
12 Lien Frank Ringerike Pk Å 274  92  96  96 558
13 Hermansen Jostein Haugesund Pk Å 280  94  91  92 557
14 Haarberg Johan Nicholay Bærum Pk Å 277  95  91  94 557
15 Vestnes Mariell Olsen Finnsnes Pk Å 276  92  91  97 556
16 Fjelldal Lars Erik Hafrsfjord Pk Å 277  94  87  94 552
17 Bunes Morgan Bærum Pk Å 281  80  93  95 549
18 Djønne Eirik Odda Pk Å 271  95  90  93 549
19 Hembre Roar Trondheim Sportsskyttere Å 263  96  91  92 542
20 Olden Viggo Ørland Sportsskyttere Å 275  86  88  92 541
21 Hoff Håvard Ørland Sportsskyttere Å 265  92  88  94 539
22 Skogland Knut Narve Trondheim Sportsskyttere Å 272  90  92  83 537
23 Wollan Arild Inge Støren SSK Å 262  93  93  88 536
24 Andersen Stian Aleksander Trondheim Sportsskyttere Å 273  88  89  85 535
25 Hernes Anders Jonassen Ørland Sportsskyttere Å 260  89  92  90 531
26 Wollan Britt Elena Støren SSK Å 253  93  84  94 524
27 Andreassen Eirik Oslo Vestre Sportsskyttere Å 257  78  78  85 498
28 Haagensen Christian Oslo Vestre Sportsskyttere Å 245  90  84  78 497
29 Hembre Mattis Czternasty Bærum Pk Å 288  41 329
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NM Bane Pistol 2022 Arrangør:Løvenskiold 50m-banen

26.06.2022

Klasse Jr 25m Grovpistol
1 Henriksen Kristoffer Helgøy Sola Pk Jr 263  85  87  81 516
2 Akre Even Lien Hafrsfjord Pk Jr 251  90  79  94 514
3 Skaarstad Tobias Sola Pk Jr 245  84  90  93 512
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NM Bane Pistol 2022 Arrangør:Løvenskiold 50m-banen

26.06.2022

Klasse V55 25m Grovpistol
1 Støle Reidun Ann Haugesund Pk V55 285  97  90  91 563
2 Berven-Hanssen Bjørn Sola Pk V55 281  93  94  94 562
3 Stensby Tore Løiten sportsskyttere V55 283  94  85  89 551
4 Hansen Rune Kristian Ørland Sportsskyttere V55 271  89  95  93 548
5 Sperstad Peder Bærum Pk V55 272  89  97  88 546
6 Kleiven Petter Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjons V55 269  94  93  88 544
7 Knarud Lars Ragnar Lunner Skl V55 267  87  91  96 541
8 Vik Bjørn Harald Ørland Sportsskyttere V55 268  92  88  90 538
9 Iversen Per Arve Farris Sportskyttere V55 282  84  87  84 537

10 Vannebo Målfrid Pernille Numedal SSK V55 272  89  86  88 535
11 Støen Morten Bærum Pk V55 267  90  89  89 535
12 Brøto Dagfinn Nesbyen Pk V55 262  92  89  88 531
13 Øyestaul Bjørn Johannes Farris Sportskyttere V55 260  86  89  87 522
14 Vestnes Bjørnar Farris Sportskyttere V55 260  87  79  91 517
15 Johannessen Bernt Oslo Pk V55 270  78  91  73 512
16 Knoop Harald Andre Sola Pk V55 250  88  93  75 506
17 Klette Audun Edgar Ørland Sportsskyttere V55 249  88  72  89 498
18 Haagensen Øistein Holm Oslo Vestre Sportsskyttere V55 238  84  83  78 483
19 Flo Geir Kåre Ringerike Pk V55 223  81  78  79 461
20 Thune Kristin Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skl V55 197  74  78  67 416
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NM Bane Pistol 2022 Arrangør:Løvenskiold 50m-banen

26.06.2022

Klasse V65 25m Grovpistol
1 Kråkevik Jakob Odda Pk V65 284  91  90  89 554
2 Hammer Rune Aron Skytterklubb Drammen V65 280  90  90  86 546
3 Fjerdingen Oddmund Rømskog Pk V65 273  92  95  80 540
4 Storholt Terje Oslo Pk V65 261  90  95  93 539
5 Rygh Tøger Preikestolen Pk V65 267  92  89  82 530
6 Lauritzen Tom Bodø SSK V65 268  81  84  87 520
7 Olden Helge Ørland Sportsskyttere V65 251  87  92  82 512
8 Horgen Ove Eugen Bærum Pk V65 253  89  80  77 499
9 Jacobsen Thor Inge Stavanger Pk V65 251  82  86  78 497

10 Haugland Frank Roy Bærum Pk V65 233  73  69  91 466
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NM Bane Pistol 2022 Arrangør:Løvenskiold 50m-banen

26.06.2022

Klasse V73 25m Grovpistol
1 Broks Asmund Sigvald Farris Sportskyttere V73 267  95  92  99 553
2 Jakobsen Bjørn Anton Trondheim Sportsskyttere V73 272  95  93  83 543
3 Svensson Ulf-Kristian Hurum SSK V73 262  85  87  88 522
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RESULTATER
Grovpistol Åpen
LAGSKYTING
SØN. 03 JUL 2022, STARTTID 10:30

Nr St.nr Navn Del
1 2 3 

Serie Sum Totalt Merknad

1 Bærum Pk 1 291 285 286 862
281 282 288 851 1713-46x

72 EIRIK SJEMMEDAL Ekeberg Presisjon 99 93 94 286
Hurtig 95 98 99 292 578-22x

62 OLE-HARALD Aas Presisjon 99 96 94 289
Hurtig 91 94 96 281 570-12x

64 INGAR Woll Presisjon 93 96 98 287
Hurtig 95 90 93 278 565-12x

2 Sola Pk 268 282 274 824
273 275 272 820 1644-37x

45 RUNAR Magnussen Presisjon 91 95 94 280
Hurtig 95 94 97 286 566-14x

97 BJØRN Berven-Hanssen Presisjon 93 95 93 281
Hurtig 93 94 94 281 562-18x

11 KRISTOFFER HELGØY Henriksen Presisjon 84 92 87 263
Hurtig 85 87 81 253 516- 5x

3 Trondheim Sportsskyttere 270 271 267 808
274 272 260 806 1614-22x

49 ROAR Hembre Presisjon 86 91 86 263
Hurtig 96 91 92 279 542- 4x

42 KNUT NARVE Skogland Presisjon 90 92 90 272
Hurtig 90 92 83 265 537-10x

15 STIAN ALEKSANDER Andersen Presisjon 94 88 91 273
Hurtig 88 89 85 262 535- 8x

4 Ørland Sportsskyttere 270 268 262 800
267 268 276 811 1611-24x

47 VIGGO Olden Presisjon 95 91 89 275
Hurtig 86 88 92 266 541- 5x

46 HÅVARD Hoff Presisjon 85 89 91 265
Hurtig 92 88 94 274 539- 9x

147 ANDERS JONASSEN Hernes Presisjon 90 88 82 260
Hurtig 89 92 90 271 531-10x

5 Bærum Pk 2 282 291 290 863
232 191 182 605 1468-40x

58 PÅL Hembre Presisjon 96 98 97 291
Hurtig 95 97 93 285 576-15x

60 LUDVIK CZTERNASTY Hembre Presisjon 90 97 97 284
Hurtig 96 94 89 279 563-15x

56 MATTIS CZTERNASTY Hembre Presisjon 96 96 96 288
Hurtig 41 41 329-10x

Nr Plassering St.nr Startnummer Sum Delsum
Forkortelser:
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RESULTATER
Grovpistol Veteran
LAGSKYTING
SØN. 03 JUL 2022, STARTTID 10:30

Nr St.nr Navn Del
1 2 3 

Serie Sum Totalt Merknad

1 Farris Sportskyttere 274 274 261 809
265 268 270 803 1612-18x

90 ASMUND SIGVALD Broks Presisjon 92 92 83 267
Hurtig 95 92 99 286 553- 8x

107 PER ARVE Iversen Presisjon 95 93 94 282
Hurtig 84 87 84 255 537- 6x

93 BJØRN JOHANNES Øyestaul Presisjon 87 89 84 260
Hurtig 86 89 87 262 522- 4x

2 Ørland Sportsskyttere 263 257 270 790
268 275 265 808 1598-15x

104 RUNE KRISTIAN Hansen Presisjon 93 90 88 271
Hurtig 89 95 93 277 548- 6x

105 BJØRN HARALD Vik Presisjon 86 88 94 268
Hurtig 92 88 90 270 538- 7x

83 HELGE Olden Presisjon 84 79 88 251
Hurtig 87 92 82 261 512- 2x

3 Bærum Pk 241 268 249 758
251 246 256 753 1511-20x

53 PEDER Sperstad Presisjon 90 92 90 272
Hurtig 89 97 88 274 546-12x

84 OVE EUGEN Horgen Presisjon 84 86 83 253
Hurtig 89 80 77 246 499- 3x

80 FRANK ROY Haugland Presisjon 67 90 76 233
Hurtig 73 69 91 233 466- 5x

Nr Plassering St.nr Startnummer Sum Delsum
Forkortelser:
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